
Dance / Performing Arts Studio or Company Website Suburb
Dancescape Studios https://www.dancescape.com.au Airport West
Love to Dance Studios https://www.lovetodance.org/ Altona
Ararat Dance Centre Ararat
THE AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL DANCE TEAM ARMADALE
Cathy-Lea Dance Works http://www.cathy-lea.com Australian
Project Animo Incorporated https://www.projectanimo.com.au Bacchus Marsh
GROOV3MENT Dance Therapy https://www.facebook.com/GROOV3MENT Bairnsdale
Ballarat Centre of Music & the Arts Ballarat
Soraya McKee Dance Society Ballarat East
Karen Feldman's Dance Studio https://kfdance.com.au/ Batesford
Aspect Motion School of Dance https://www.aspectmotiondance.com Bayswater
DanceWorks Geelong http://www.danceworksgeelong.com Belmont
CV DANCE STUDIO https://cvdancestudio.com.au/ Bendigo
Z Fit Studios Bendigo
Victorian State Committee of Highland Dancing Inhttp://vschdi.org.au/ Bentleigh East
Andrea Catherine Performing Arts http://acpa-dance.com.au Berwick
Suzie Ryrie School of Dance suzie ryrie.com.au Berwick
Boort Dance Group Boort
First Step Dance Arts Centre Box Hill South
La Vérité Dance Projects https://laverite.com.au/ Brunswick
Dylan Dickson Dancers https://dylandicksondancers.com/ Canterbury
Spark Studio of Dance Cape Woolamai
Dancehouse https://www.dancehouse.com.au/ Carlton North
Megans Dance Studio Carrum Downs
Movement Zone Studio https://www.movementzonedance.com Castlemaine
Over the Moon Dance Studio https://www.overthemoonstudio.com/ Castlemaine
Castlemaine Circus Inc www.castlemainecircus.com.au Castlemaine
Art Evolutions Dance School http://www.artevolutionsds.com Chelsea
The Zone Academy http://Www.thezoneacademy.net Chelsea
Adult Ballet Centre https://www.adultballetcentre.com/ Cheltenham
Dance Union Studios https://www.dustudios.com.au Cheltenham
Bilton Academy of Irish Dancing https://biltonacademy.com.au/ Chirnside Park
Monash University Performing Arts Centres Clayton
DanceStruck https://dancestruck.com.au/ Clayton South
LEAGUE23 PERFORMING ARTS COLLECTIVE HTTPS://LEAGUE23.COM COBRAM
Cobram River Rockers Cobram
Phillip Island Dance Studio Facebook Cowes
Marrina Mouses Dancing House COWES
RPA Studios pty Ltd www.rpastudios.com.au Craigieburn
JStepdance Just Imagine performing arts http://www.jstepdance.com.au Cranbourne
Reflections Academy of Dance https://www.reflectionsacademyofdance.com.au Cranbourne
3d Arts Company https://www.3darts.com.au Croydon
Dance Power Australia Pty Ltd Diamond Creek
Dance Perform Repeat School of Dance https://www.danceperformrepeat.com.au Doreen
O’Connor School of Irish Dance Dromana
Saint Ignatius College Geelong Drysdale
i-Dance Echuca https://www.idanceechuca.com.au ECHUCA
Rise Dance Academy https://www.risedanceacademy.com.au Elliminyt
Wendorff Dancing Academy https://www.wendorff.com.au eltham
Lauren Wall School of Dance EPPING
Lieto Creative Dance FITZROY NORTH
Albright Performers http://www.albrightperformers.com/ Footscray
Melbourne Social Tango https://melbournesocialtango.com/ Footscray



Kiki Dance Collective https://www.kikidc.com.au Hawthorn
Melbourne Institute of Dance https://www.melbourneinstituteofdance.com/ Hawthorn West
Alley Catz http://www.alleycatzmelb.com Healesville
KiX Dance Studio http://www.kixdancestudio.com.au Heathmont
Ringwood Ballet Group http://www.ringwoodballet.org.au Heathmont
Victorian Irish Dance Academy https://www.victorianirishdance.com Heralesville
Circus Fit Studio https://www.circusfitstudio.com.au Hoppers Crossing
That Dance Place http://thatdanceplace.com.au HOPPERS CROSSING, VIC 3029
InMove Performing Arts https://www.inmove.com.au Ivanhoe
Impetus Dance http://www.impetusdance.com.au/ Jan juc
Breeze Entertainment Pty Ltd Keilor east
Kew School of Dance http://kewschoolofdance.com Kew
Elizabeth Dillon vocal dance and performing arts Kyabram
Dance Illusions kyabram 
Ballarat Dance Works Lake Wendouree
A Dance Journey Leongatha
Parkwood Dance Academy http://parkwooddanceacademy.com Lilydale
The Dance Company http://www.thedancecompany.com.au Little River
Sharon Saunders Dancers https://sharonsaundersdancers.com/ Marong
The National Theatre Ballet School https://nationaltheatre.org.au/ Melbourne
Curley Dance Studio www.curleydancestudio.com Melbourne
Sally's School Of Performing Arts https://www.sallysschoolofperformingarts.com.au Melton
Bell-Rose Academy of Dance https://www.bellrosedance.com/ Mentone
Dancemajic - Derralie Coonan https://www.dancemajic.com Mill Park
Street Dance Studios Mitcham
Melbourne Chinese Performing Arts MITCHAM
Glittery Tapping Wonderland https://glitterytappingwonderland.com/ Mordialloc
Destination Dance http://www.destinationdancegippsland.com/ Morwell
Gippsland Academy of Dance https://m.facebook.com/GippslandAcademyOfDance/ Morwell
High Kick Dance Centre https://highkickdance.com.au/ Mount Evelyn
Jeté! Exploring Dance http://www.jete-exploringdance.com.au Mount Helen
Mount Martha School of Dance http://www.mountmarthaschoolofdance.com.au MOUNT MARTHA
Dream Dance Academy www.dreamdanceacademy.com.au Mount Waverley
RazzamaJazz Dance Studio https://www.razzamajazzdance.com Moyhu
AM Dance Company www.amdance.com.au Murrumbeena
Dancescape Kerang Mystic park
Fountain Gate Secondary College Narre Warren
Sacred Heart College Newtown
United Dance Co PTY LTD T/A Showbiz Perform   https://showbizpas.com.au Niddrie
ShowBiz Performing Arts Studios https://www.showbizpas.com.au Niddrie
Melbourne Ballet School Http://Www.melbourneballetschool.com.au Noble Park North
Miss Caroline Tap Dance North Fitzroy
BSOD http://www.brunswickdance.com.au/swickdance.com.au NORTHCOTE
VIctorian Ballet School Darebin https://www.victorianballetschool.com.au Northcote
Santa Maria College Northcote
The Circus Spot Pascoe Vale
Rocketstars Academy http://www.rocketstars.com.au Point Cook
PointCookDance https://www.pointcookdance.com.au/ Point Cook
Portland Danz X-tensions https://www.danzx-tensions.com/ Portland
The Space Dance & Arts Centre https://www.thespace.com.au/ Prahran
BG Dance Academy http://www.bgda.com.au Preston
KSTAR STUDIOS http://www.kstarstudios.com.au Ravenhall
Fairway Dance School / SL Ghersetti & KD Mazzeo Reservoir
Dance Explosion Pty Ltd www.danceexplosion.com.au Reservoir
Isabelle's Tap Studio https://www.isabellestap.com.au Richmond
Yarra Heights Dance Academy https://www.yarraheightsdance.com ROWVILLE
Northern Dance Company https://www.northerndancecompany.com.au Roxburgh Park
Southcoast Dance School http://southcoastdanceschool.com Rye
In-Step Dance School www.instepdancesale.com Sale
Beau-Rock Ballet School https://beau-rockballet.com.au Sandringham



Dancesation School of Dance HTTPS://www.Dancesation.com.au Somerville
Jump Dance Challenge South Morang
VCA Dance ttps://finearts-music.unimelb.edu.au/study-with-us/discipline-are Southbank
Chunky Move Southbank
District Dance Studio St Arnaud
Carmel Amelia School of Dance http://www.carmelamelia.com.au Sunbury
The Dance Studio Surrey Hills
DanceForce Swan Hill https://www.danceforceswanhill.com.au Swan Hill
Richardson Dance Studio www.richardsondancestudio.com Swan Hill
Dance It Up Swan Hill Swan Hill
Kiewa Valley Dance Tangambalanga
Dance Empire www.danceempire.com.au Tecoma
Sarah Louise School of Dance http://sarahlouisedance.webs.com The Basin
Virtual School Victoria https://www.vsv.vic.edu.au/ Thornbury
The Dancers Space https://www.thedancersspace.com.au Torquay
Danceworks 114 https://danceworks114.com/ Traralgon
Querencia Creative Play & Dance Upwey
Pulsate Dance Force https://www.pulsate.com.au/ Wangaratta
Danzworx Wangaratta
Artful Awareness Warburton
Stepnout Performing Arts https://www.stepnout.com.au Werribee
Eternity Dance https://www.eternitydance.com.au Werribee
Volar Dance Centre www.volardancecentre.com Werribee
Border Danceworks West Wodonga
West Pointe Ballet Academy http://www.westpointeballet.com.au Williamstown
MT Dance Creative https://www.mtdancecreative.com/ Wodonga
Border Show Business Academy Wodonga
Studio Phoenix Wonthaggi
Suncountry Dance YARRAWONGA
Michelle L. Vennix School of Dance and Yoga
Isolation Performing Arts Studio
Wendy Erickson
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